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RIVERSIDE CONVENTION CENTER EVENTS

JULY 2014
Date Event Open.to Time No. of Meals
Public People
Tuesday, July 1 Team Check in No 7amto 7 pm 2,000 On Own
Wednesday, July 2 Team Check in No 8amto11am 200 On Own
Thursday, July 3 Team Check in No 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm 300 In-house
Saturday, July 5 Sweet Sixteen Party No 6 pm to Midnight 175 In-house
Wednesday, July 9 Real Estate Seminar No 6 am to Midnight 25 On Own
Thursday, July 10 Real Estate Seminar No Noon to Midnight 300 Concession
Friday, July 11 Real Estate Seminar No 8 am to Noon 300 Concession
Friday, July 11 General Session No 7:30 am to 9:30 pm 300 In-house
Saturday, July 12 Real Estate Seminar No 8 am to Midnight 300 Concession
Saturday, July 12 General Session No 7:30 am to 7:30 pm 300 In-house
Sunday, July 13 Real Estate Seminar No 6 am to Midnight 300 Concession
Sunday, July 13 General Session No 7:30am to 2 pm 150 In-house
Monday, July 14 Real Estate Seminar No 6 am to Midnight 300 Concession
Tuesday, July 15 Real Estate Seminar No 6 am to Midnight 300 Concession
Tuesday, July 15 Junior World Qualifier No TBD 400 In-house
Wednesday, July 16 Luncheon No 11:30amto 1 pm 80 In-house
Wednesday, July 16 Meeting No 6amto2pm 250 On Own
Saturday, July 19 Wedding No 3 pm to Midnight 300 In-house
Monday, July 21 Making Home Affordable Yes 6amto 10 pm 800 Concession
Tuesday, July 22 Making Home Affordable Yes 10 am to 8 pm 800 Concession
Friday, July 25 Annual Meeting No 8amto7 pm 600 On Own
Friday, July 25 Annual Meeting No 8amto5 pm 600 In-house
Saturday, July 26 Wedding No 5 pm to Midnight 200 In-house
Saturday, July 26 Wedding No 5 pm to Midnight 250 In-house

Laura Parker
Preschool Director
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Children’s Discovery Center

Phone: 951-781-3621
Fax: 951-781-3677 4850 Jurupa Ave.

Riverside, CA 92504
www.childrensdiscoverycenterchristianpreschool.com
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“PORTABLE!
“CONVENIENT!
EVE CATCHING!
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